
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21 all times are Central Time Zone

11:30 SDACD Exec Comm

12:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 22 all times are Central Time Zone

8:00

8:00

9:15-10:05

10:25-11:15

11:30-12:30

12:45-1:40

1:45-2:30

2:30-5:30

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23

8:15-9:45

9:45-11:30

all times are Central Time Zone

Panel:  Congressional representatives and SD USDA  leadership

SD Assn of Conservation 

District Employees

SD Assn of CD Employees 

Board of Directors 

Economics of Conservation

Every Acre Counts

Conservation Showcase: Beadle CD Dale Research Farm 

Evening on your own to enjoy time with friends or frenemies

South Dakota Association of Conservation Districts 
Huron Event Center       Sep 21 - Sep 23, 2025

Registration

 (2:00 - 5:00)SD Assn of 

Conservation Districts 

Board of Directors 

DRAFT - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Big Sioux Nursery annual meeting

Lunch  --- Barry Little of Blioux Ranch, 

2024 Leopold Conservation Award recipients

SD Assn of Conservation Districts business session 

Supper & Recognition Program - Nordby Hall

Conservation Commission

Exhibitor/Trade Show opens

Silent Auction opens 

Refreshments available throughout morning

 CDs helping CDs Bee the Change

Breakfast buffet and conservation quizzical

EROS: The Progress and 

Promise of LandSat 


