South Dakota Association of Conservation Districts Huron Event Center Sep 21 - Sep 23, 2025

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21		all times are Central Time	Zone
11:30	SDACD Exec Comm	SD Assn of CD Employees	
12:00	SD Assn of Conservation Districts Board of Directors	Board of Directors	Registration
2:00			(2:00 - 5:00)
3:00		SD Assn of Conservation	
4:00		District Employees	
6:00	Supper & Recognition Program - Nordby Hall		

DRAFT - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MONDAY, S	SEPTEMBER 22 all times are	Central Time Zone		
	Exhibitor/Trade Show opens			
8:00	Silent Auction opens			
	Refreshments available throughout morning			
8:00	Conservation Commission			
9:15-10:05	CDs helping CDs Bee the Change	Economics of Conservation		
10:25-11:15	EROS: The Progress and Promise of LandSat	Every Acre Counts		
11:30-12:30	Lunch Barry Little of Blioux Ranch,			
	2024 Leopold Conservation Award recipients			
12:45-1:40	Panel: Congressional representatives and SD USDA leadership			
1:45-2:30	SD Assn of Conservation Districts business session			
2:30-5:30	Conservation Showcase: Beadle CD Dale Research Farm			
	Evening on your own to enjoy time with friends or frenemies			

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23		all times are Central Time Zone
8:15-9:45		Breakfast buffet and conservation quizzical
9:45-11:30	Big Sioux Nursery annual meeting	